
3 Marathons in 3 Days Overall Results, 10-12 July 2015 

Overall 
Finish 

Position 
Bib # Name of Runner 

Age 
Category  

Day 1 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Day 2 Time 
(h:mm:ss) 

Cairns 
Marathon 

Time 
(h:mm:ss) 

Total Race 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Overall 
Age 

Category 
Placings 

1 1 Frank Bittner M 30-39 4:02:40 4:05:29 3:29:10 11:37:19 1 

2 2 Maggie Jones F 50-59 4:23:19 4:23:40 3:50:39 12:37:38 1 

3 3 Phil Copp M 50-59 4:37:38 4:19:25 3:46:02 12:43:05 1 

4 4 Ian Rowe M 40-49 4:34:09 4:25:13 3:45:18 12:44:40 1 

5 5 Adrian Garnett M 40-49 4:38:46 4:29:03 3:54:32 13:02:21 2 

6 6 David Von Senden M 50-59 4:35:00 4:33:40 3:56:47 13:05:27 2 

7 7 Caris Allen F 18-29 4:43:38 4:35:39 4:01:20 13:20:37 1 

8 8 Julie Sager F 40-49 4:41:26 4:42:20 4:10:46 13:34:32 1 

9 9 Anthony Ralph M 40-49 4:36:42 4:49:30 4:18:20 13:44:32 3 

10 11 Rob Martin M 40-49 4:58:28 4:49:55 3:56:47 13:45:10 4 

11 17 Tony Gordon M 30-39 4:33:46 5:15:27 3:58:33 13:47:46 2 

12 10 Emma Burgess F 30-39 4:55:27 4:49:20 4:13:31 13:58:18 1 

13 13 Bernie Norris M 40-49 4:55:14 5:16:07 4:30:53 14:42:14 5 

14 18 Ben Aldous M 30-39 6:00:00 4:49:24 4:07:35 14:56:59 3 

15 14 Mathias Johansson M 40-49 5:12:18 5:14:08 4:44:35 15:11:01 6 

16 15 Larry Lawson M 50-59 5:08:22 5:18:10 4:45:31 15:12:03 3 

17 12 Matt Baker M 40-49 4:52:05 5:14:57 5:06:57 15:13:59 7 

18 16 Donna Oliver F 30-39 5:13:53 5:22:04 4:39:40 15:15:37 2 

19 22 Liansheng Jiang M 60-69 5:40:13 5:19:40 4:40:00 15:39:53 1 

20 19 Guy Ennever M 18-29 5:32:42 5:19:41 4:48:15 15:40:38 1 

21 20 Donna Baker F 40-49 5:36:51 5:16:34 4:48:20 15:41:45 2 

22 21 Michael Dale M 50-59 5:21:48 5:31:44 4:55:31 15:49:03 4 

23 24 Dee Flynn-Pittar F 50-59 5:41:50 5:28:40 4:43:40 15:54:10 2 

24 23 Lorraine Lawson F 40-49 5:43:09 5:26:06 4:57:47 16:07:02 3 

25 27 John Kilkelly M 50-59 6:10:59 5:15:49 4:44:16 16:11:04 5 

26 28 Shaun Muddock M 30-39 5:46:08 5:49:08 5:04:27 16:39:43 4 

27 31 Rachel Macionis F 30-39 6:14:43 6:05:42 4:57:35 17:18:00 3 

28 29 Seranica Williamson F 30-39 6:00:00 5:58:13 5:28:46 17:26:59 4 

29 30 Andrew Buchan M 40-49 5:47:46 6:16:24 5:52:38 17:56:48 8 

30 32 Anja Ahale F 40-49 6:19:09 6:12:50 5:26:22 17:58:21 4 

31 33 Sasha Levrier F 30-39 6:24:07 6:17:50 5:31:06 18:13:03 5 

32 34 Colleen Newnham F 40-49 6:18:34 6:25:57 5:28:40 18:13:11 5 

33 25 Kate Warren F 30-39 5:12:17 6:03:21 7:18:07 18:33:45 6 

34 26 Mark Dowel M 40-49 6:10:58 6:47:24 6:04:35 19:02:57 9 

35 36 Peter Watson M 40-49 6:35:12 6:40:45 5:54:23 19:10:20 10 

36 40 Pamela Williams F 60-69 7:17:09 7:05:40 4:58:05 19:20:54 1 

37 37 Peter English M 30-39 6:54:28 6:29:28 5:57:34 19:21:30 5 

38 35 Lance Williams M 60-69 6:35:11 6:36:56 6:29:08 19:41:15 2 

39 38 David Elms M 50-59 6:57:46 6:47:22 6:11:11 19:56:19 6 

40 43 Toni Ferguson F 40-49 8:55:16 5:49:43 5:13:46 19:58:45 6 

41 41 Debra Moll F 50-59 7:17:09 7:07:45 5:53:25 20:18:19 3 

42 39 Dennis Jordan M 60-69 7:25:35 6:44:58 6:42:43 20:53:16 3 

43 42 Nik Jones M 40-49 7:14:38 7:26:20 6:33:33 21:14:31 11 

n/a 44 Andrew Fedoruk M 50-59 6:39:01 DNF DNS DNS n/a 

 

  



3M3D, Cairns Marathon (Day 3), 12 July 2015 

Finish 
Position 

Bib # Name of Runner 
Age 

Category  

Cairns 
Marathon Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Age Category 
Winners 

1 1 Frank Bittner M 30-39 3:29:10 1 

2 2 Maggie Jones F 50-59 3:50:39 1 

3 3 Phil Copp M 50-59 3:46:02 1 

4 4 Ian Rowe M 40-49 3:45:18 1 

5 5 Adrian Garnett M 40-49 3:54:32 2 

6 6 David Von Senden M 50-59 3:56:47 2 

7 7 Caris Allen F 18-29 4:01:20 1 

8 8 Julie Sager F 40-49 4:10:46 1 

9 9 Anthony Ralph M 40-49 4:18:20 4 

10 11 Rob Martin M 40-49 3:56:47 3 

11 17 Tony Gordon M 30-39 3:58:33 2 

12 10 Emma Burgess F 30-39 4:13:31 1 

13 13 Bernie Norris M 40-49 4:30:53 5 

14 18 Ben Aldous M 30-39 4:07:35 3 

15 14 Mathias Johansson M 40-49 4:44:35 6 

16 15 Larry Lawson M 50-59 4:45:31 4 

17 12 Matt Baker M 40-49 5:06:57 7 

18 16 Donna Oliver F 30-39 4:39:40 2 

19 22 Liansheng Jiang M 60-69 4:40:00 1 

20 19 Guy Ennever M 18-29 4:48:15 1 

21 20 Donna Baker F 40-49 4:48:20 2 

22 21 Michael Dale M 50-59 4:55:31 5 

23 24 Dee Flynn-Pittar F 50-59 4:43:40 2 

24 23 Lorraine Lawson F 40-49 4:57:47 3 

25 27 John Kilkelly M 50-59 4:44:16 3 

26 28 Shaun Muddock M 30-39 5:04:27 4 

27 31 Rachel Macionis F 30-39 4:57:35 3 

28 29 Seranica Williamson F 30-39 5:28:46 4 

29 30 Andrew Buchan M 40-49 5:52:38 8 

30 32 Anja Ahale F 40-49 5:26:22 5 

31 33 Sasha Levrier F 30-39 5:31:06 5 

32 34 Colleen Newnham F 40-49 5:28:40 6 

33 25 Kate Warren F 30-39 7:18:07 6 

34 26 Mark Dowel M 40-49 6:04:35 10 

35 36 Peter Watson M 40-49 5:54:23 9 

36 40 Pamela Williams F 60-69 4:58:05 1 

37 37 Peter English M 30-39 5:57:34 5 

38 35 Lance Williams M 60-69 6:29:08 2 

39 38 David Elms M 50-59 6:11:11 6 

40 43 Toni Ferguson F 40-49 5:13:46 4 

41 41 Debra Moll F 50-59 5:53:25 3 

42 39 Dennis Jordan M 60-69 6:42:43 3 

43 42 Nik Jones M 40-49 6:33:33 11 

n/a 44 Andrew Fedoruk M 50-59 DNS n/a 

 

  



3M3D, Day 2, 11 July 2015 

Overall Finish 
Position 

Bib # Name of Runner 
Day 2 Time 
(h:mm:ss) 

Age 
Category 

Age Category 
Winners 

1 46 Frank Bittner 4:05:29 M 30-39 1 

2 41 Maggie Jones 4:23:40 F 50-59 1 

3 25 Phil Copp 4:19:25 M 50-59 1 

4 44 Ian Rowe 4:25:13 M 40-49 1 

5 32 Adrian Garnett 4:29:03 M 40-49 2 

6 14 David Von Senden 4:33:40 M 50-59 2 

7 20 Caris Allen 4:35:39 F 18-29 1 

8 39 Julie Sager 4:42:20 F 40-49 1 

9 37 Anthony Ralph 4:49:30 M 40-49 3 

10 9 Rob Martin 4:49:55 M 40-49 4 

11 28 Tony Gordon 5:15:27 M 30-39 3 

12 34 Emma Burgess 4:49:20 F 30-39 1 

13 8 Bernie Norris 5:16:07 M 40-49 7 

14 11 Ben Aldous 4:49:24 M 30-39 2 

15 33 Mathias Johansson 5:14:08 M 40-49 5 

16 1 Larry Lawson 5:18:10 M 50-59 4 

17 19 Matt Baker 5:14:57 M 40-49 6 

18 35 Donna Oliver 5:22:04 F 30-39 2 

19 30 Liansheng Jiang 5:19:40 M 60-69 19 

20 43 Guy Ennever 5:19:41 M 18-29 1 

21 13 Donna Baker 5:16:34 F 40-49 2 

22 22 Michael Dale 5:31:44 M 50-59 5 

23 38 Dee Flynn-Pittar 5:28:40 F 50-59 2 

24 3 Lorraine Lawson 5:26:06 F 40-49 3 

25 15 John Kilkelly 5:15:49 M 50-59 3 

26 16 Shaun Muddock 5:49:08 M 30-39 4 

27 24 Rachel Macionis 6:05:42 F 30-39 5 

28 10 Seranica Williamson 5:58:13 F 30-39 3 

29 7 Andrew Buchan 6:16:24 M 40-49 8 

30 21 Anja Ahale 6:12:50 F 40-49 5 

31 17 Sasha Levrier 6:17:50 F 30-39 6 

32 45 Colleen Newnham 6:25:57 F 40-49 6 

33 31 Kate Warren 6:03:21 F 30-39 4 

34 40 Mark Dowel 6:47:24 M 40-49 10 

35 12 Peter Watson 6:40:45 M 40-49 9 

36 4 Pamela Williams 7:05:40 F 60-69 1 

37 23 Peter English 6:29:28 M 30-39 5 

38 18 Lance Williams 6:36:56 M 60-69 2 

39 2 David Elms 6:47:22 M 50-59 6 

40 29 Toni Ferguson 5:49:43 F 40-49 4 

41 5 Debra Moll 7:07:45 F 50-59 3 

42 42 Dennis Jordan 6:44:58 M 60-69 3 

43 26 Nik Jones 7:26:20 M 40-49 11 

n/a 27 Andrew Fedoruk DNF M 50-59 n/a 

 

  



3M3D, Day 1, 10 July 2015 

Overall 
position 

Bib # Name of Runner 
Day 1 Time 
(h:mm:ss) 

Age 
Category  

Age category 
placing 

1 46 Frank Bittner 4:02:40 M 30-39 1 

2 41 Maggie Jones 4:23:19 F 50-59 1 

3 28 Tony Gordon 4:33:46 M 30-39 2 

4 44 Ian Rowe 4:34:09 M 40-49 1 

5 14 David Von Senden 4:35:00 M 50-59 1 

6 37 Anthony Ralph 4:36:42 M 40-49 2 

7 25 Phil Copp 4:37:38 M 50-59 2 

8 32 Adrian Garnett 4:38:46 M 40-49 3 

9 39 Julie Sager 4:41:26 F 40-49 1 

10 20 Caris Allen 4:43:38 F 18-29 1 

11 19 Matt Baker 4:52:05 M 40-49 4 

12 8 Bernie Norris 4:55:14 M 40-49 5 

13 34 Emma Burgess 4:55:27 F 30-39 1 

14 9 Rob Martin 4:58:28 M 40-49 6 

15 1 Larry Lawson 5:08:22 M 50-59 3 

16 31 Kate Warren 5:12:17 F 30-39 2 

17 33 Mathias Johansson 5:12:18 M 40-49 7 

18 35 Donna Oliver 5:13:53 F 30-39 3 

19 22 Michael Dale 5:21:48 M 50-59 4 

20 43 Guy Ennever 5:32:42 M 18-29 1 

21 13 Donna Baker 5:36:51 F 40-49 2 

22 30 Liansheng Jiang 5:40:13 M 60-69 1 

23 38 Dee Flynn-Pittar 5:41:50 F 50-59 2 

24 3 Lorraine Lawson 5:43:09 F 40-49 3 

25 16 Shaun Maddock 5:46:08 M 30-39 3 

26 7 Andrew Buchan 5:47:46 M 40-49 8 

27 10 Seranica Williamson 6:00:00 F 30-39 4 

28 11 Ben Aldous 6:00:00 M 30-39 4 

29 40 Mark Dowel 6:10:58 M 40-49 9 

30 15 John Kilkelly 6:10:59 M 50-59 5 

31 24 Rachel Macionis 6:14:43 F 30-39 5 

32 45 Colleen Newnham 6:18:34 F 40-49 4 

33 21 Anja Ahale 6:19:09 F 40-49 5 

34 17 Sasha Levrier 6:24:07 F 30-39 6 

35 18 Lance Williams 6:35:11 M 60-69 2 

36 12 Peter Watson 6:35:12 M 40-49 10 

37 27 Andrew Fedoruk 6:39:01 M 50-59 6 

38 23 Peter English 6:54:28 M 30-39 5 

39 2 David Elms 6:57:46 M 50-59 7 

40 26 Nik Jones 7:14:38 M 40-49 11 

41 4 Pamela Williams 7:17:09 F 60-69 1 

42 5 Debra Moll 7:17:09 F 50-59 3 

43 42 Dennis Jordan 7:25:35 M 60-69 3 

44 29 Toni Ferguson 8:55:16 F 40-49 6 

 

  



 

Kauri Half Marathon, 10 July 2015 

Overall 
position 

Bib # Name of Runner 
Age 

Category 
Total Race Time 

(h:mm:ss) 
Gender category 

placings 

1 105 Glenn Lockwood M 50-59 3:03:21 1 

2 107 Jodi Brown F 40-49 3:13:31 1 

3 104 Leigh Reynolds M 40-49 3:20:34 2 

4 106 Teresa Liu F 40-49 3:31:30 2 

5 100 Baz Gadhvi M 40-49 3:31:54 3 

6 102 Lyn Haltiner F 50-59 3:45:14 3 

7 101 Leith Wallace F 60-69 6:19:00 4 

DNS 103 Micaela Murray F 40-49 DNS n/a 

 

1& ½, 10 & 12 July 2015 

Bib # Name of Runner 
Age 

Category 

Kauri 

Race 

Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Cairns 

Marathon 

Race Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Total 

Race 

Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Gender 

Placings 

52 Karen Reimann F 40-49 3:40:18 4:50:13 8:30:31 1 

53 Thomas Brading M 18-29 3:35:52 5:52:00 9:27:52 2 

51 Rhonda Zeylmans F 50-59 6:17:00 6:49:53 13:06:53 2 

50 Nadia Mead F 40-49 6:17:00 6:49:53 13:06:53 2 

54 Ian Radford M 30-39 DNS DNS DNS  

 

Cairns Marathon, 12 July 2015 

Overall Finish 
Position 

Bib # Name of Runner 
Age 
Category  

Total Race 
Time 

(h:mm:ss) 

Age Category 
placing 

1 73 Stephen Cunningham M 60-69 3:32:36 1 

2 78 Sara Rathborne F 18-29 3:49:08 1 

3 92 Om Beacom-Halliday M 18-29 3:58:34 6 

4 79 Greta McNiven F 18-29 4:06:43 2 

5 77 Derek McDonagh M 40-49 4:12:35 1 

6 70 Alena Scurrah F 30-39 4:20:48 1 

7 61 David O'Brien M 60-69 4:24:17 2 

8 94 Leigh Stalker M 30-39 4:24:28 1 

9 66 Susanne Houlihan F 40-49 4:25:22 1 

10 90 Jenni Jefferis F 40-49 4:51:23 2 

11 84 Colin Stiff M 50-59 4:54:23 1 

12 83 Jennifer Lucas F 30-39 5:11:28 2 

13 71 Darelle Taylor F 40-49 5:24:49 3 

14 87 Belinda Lockwood F 50-59 5:25:17 1 

15 69 Sharon Waller F 50-59 5:27:06 2 

16 88 Maggie Nash F 40-49 5:31:18 4 

17 93 Jill Lawler F 30-39 5:31:34 3 

18 85 Susan Stiff F 50-59 5:32:07 3 



19 64 Leah Davis F 40-49 5:33:08 5 

20 74 Deborah Pelling F 50-59 5:34:47 4 

21 75 Sara Hurren F 40-49 5:34:47 6 

22 62 Neil Harrison M 40-49 5:42:59 2 

23 97 Nami Matsuoka F 30-39 5:43:00 4 

24 96 Sarah Kellleher F 30-39 5:47:09 5 

25 67 Marnie Carrison F 40-49 5:58:03 7 

26 68 Donna Lupson F 40-49 6:09:26 8 

27 65 Fiona Harper F 50-59 6:12:47 5 

28 80 Julie Allen F 40-49 6:14:58 9 

29 72 Matthew Neal M 30-39 6:33:36 2 

30 95 Mel Wright F 18-29 6:36:21 3 

n/a Sweep Melissa Bittner n/a SWEEP n/a 

31 81 Camerson Adam M 18-29 DNS  n/a 

32 63 Todd Rutherford M 40-49 DNS  n/a 

33 76 Sue Hoppe F 40-49 DNS  n/a 

34 82 Cherie Hughes F 40-49 DNS  n/a 

35 86 Karin Traeger F 18-29 DNS  n/a 

36 89 Camerson Timss M 30-39 DNS  n/a 

 


